Greater Valley YMCA 2018 Major Sources of Funding for Lehigh County

Grantor Name

Air Products Foundation

American Bank

Anonymous Donation

Anonymous Foundation

Anonymous Individual Donation

BB&T

Borough of Catasauqua

Caroline J. Sanders Trust

City of Allentown

City of Easton

Community Services for Children
Crayola Foundation

Donald B. and Dorothy L. Stabler Foundation
ESSA Bank & Trust Foundation

First Presbyterian Church of Allentown
Fountain Hill Borough

Harry C. Trexler Trust

Keystone Savings Foundation

Lehigh Hanson Cement

Lehigh Valley Community Foundation
PA Department of Education

PA Department of Human Services
Rohall Foundation, Community Foundation of New Jersey
Rotary Club of Easton

Salem Evangelical Lutheran Church
The Century Fund

Trumbower Hospital Foundation

Two Rivers Health & Wellness Foundation
United Way

UPMC Health Plan

Waste Management

Wells Fargo Foundation

Will R. Beitel Foundation

Wind Gap Chevy Foundation

YMCA of the USA

Total

Amount
$5,000
$6,000

$100,000
$200,000
$5,000
$7,500
$65,188
$4,000
$10,000
$96,690
$9,950
$5,000
$80,000
$10,000
$17,120
$28,462
$100,000
$20,000
$5,000
$5,500
$2,242,592
$77,977
$25,000
$4,910
$25,000
$75,000
$8,000
$18,615
$41,931
$5,000
$5,000
$2,500
$7,500
$10,000
$14,872
$3,230,889



