Greater Valley YMCA 2018 Major Sources of Funding for Lehigh County

Grantor Name	Amount
Air Products Foundation	\$5,000
American Bank	\$6,000
Anonymous Donation	\$100,000
Anonymous Foundation	\$200,000
Anonymous Individual Donation	\$5,000
BB&T	\$7,500
Borough of Catasauqua	\$65,188
Caroline J. Sanders Trust	\$4,000
City of Allentown	\$10,000
City of Easton	\$96,690
Community Services for Children	\$9,950
Crayola Foundation	\$5,000
Donald B. and Dorothy L. Stabler Foundation	\$80,000
ESSA Bank & Trust Foundation	\$10,000
First Presbyterian Church of Allentown	\$17,120
Fountain Hill Borough	\$28,462
Harry C. Trexler Trust	\$100,000
Keystone Savings Foundation	\$20,000
Lehigh Hanson Cement	\$5,000
Lehigh Valley Community Foundation	\$5,500
PA Department of Education	\$2,242,592
PA Department of Human Services	\$77,977
Rohall Foundation, Community Foundation of New Jersey	\$25,000
Rotary Club of Easton	\$4,910
Salem Evangelical Lutheran Church	\$25,000
The Century Fund	\$75,000
Trumbower Hospital Foundation	\$8,000
Two Rivers Health & Wellness Foundation	\$18,615
United Way	\$41,931
UPMC Health Plan	\$5,000
Waste Management	\$5,000
Wells Fargo Foundation	\$2,500
Will R. Beitel Foundation	\$7,500
Wind Gap Chevy Foundation	\$10,000
YMCA of the USA	\$14,872
Total	\$3,230,889